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YongGang-dong West Market
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HaengJeong village
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Court&Prosecutor's Office
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Gangwon Provincial University
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JuMunjin Middle and High School,
Gangneung Information High School
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Near Jumunjin Fish Market
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BoSeong Tenement House
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Sodol Beach Entrance
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JuMunjin Beach
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Near BTS album photo spot
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1.2km

2mln
152m

61m

For more detailed bus information

Gangneung Public bus information system : http://bis.gn.go.kr
For more Gangneung Travel information : gn.go.kr/eng

% Time schedule could be changed without prior notice
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